on 16th  Dec 2025 to be opened on the same day at 3:30 PM, in the office of the PE&EO, A- 203 2nd 

Floor of Academic Block, IIIT-D Campus, Okhla Phase-III New Delhi-110020 in presence of the 

intending bidders who so wish to attend. 

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs 4400/- (Rupees Four Thousand Four Hundred only) is to be submitted 

with document as earnest money in favour of “IIIT Delhi Collections” (except for those who are 

exempted by MSME & NSIC certifications (with Proof)) failing shall be treated as invalid and shall 

be liable for rejection.